THE DATASHEET OF
XR32430EBCRTR-F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
© 2014 Exar Corporation
         XR32430/XR32431
3-Driver/5-Receiver Intelligent RS-232 Transceiver
   with 1.65V-5.5V Interface
exar.comXR32430_XR32431

poration is adequately protected under the circumstances.
Reproduction, in part or whole, without the prior written consent of EXAR Corporation is prohibited.
Ordering Information
Revision History
Part Number Speed Package Green Operating Temperature
Range
Shipping Packaging Marking
XR32430EBCR-F 250Kbps 32-pin QFN Yes 0°C to +70°C Tray 32430EBCR
XR32430EBCR-F/TR 250Kbps 32-pin QFN Yes 0°C to +70°C Tape and Reel 32430EBCR
XR32430EBER-F 250Kbps 32-pin QFN Yes -40°C to +85°C Tray 32430EBER
XR32430EBER-F/TR 250Kbps 32-pin QFN Yes -40°C to +85°C Tape and Reel 32430EBER
XR32430EHCR-F 460Kbps 32-pin QFN Yes 0°C to +70°C Tray 32430EHCR
XR32430EHCR-F/TR 460Kbps 32-pin QFN Yes 0°C to +70°C Tape and Reel 32430EHCR
XR32430EUCR-F 1Mbps 32-pin QFN Yes 0°C to +70°C Tray 32430EUCR
XR32430EUCR-F/TR 1Mbps 32-pin QFN Yes 0°C to +70°C Tape and Reel 32430EUCR
XR32431EBCR-F 250Kbps 32-pin QFN Yes 0°C to +70°C Tray 32431EBCR
XR32431EBCR-F/TR 250Kbps 32-pin QFN Yes 0°C to +70°C Tape and Reel 32431EBCR
XR32431EBER-F 250Kbps 32-pin QFN Yes -40°C to +85°C Tray 32431EBER
XR32431EBER-F/TR 250Kbps 32-pin QFN Yes -40°C to +85°C Tape and Reel 32431EBER
XR32431EHCR-F 460Kbps 32-pin QFN Yes 0°C to +70°C Tray 32431EHCR
XR32431EHCR-F/TR 460Kbps 32-pin QFN Yes 0°C to +70°C Tape and Reel 32431EHCR
XR32431EUCR-F 1Mbps 32-pin QFN Yes 0°C to +70°C Tray 32431EUCR
XR32431EUCR-F/TR 1Mbps 32-pin QFN Yes 0°C to +70°C Tape and Reel 32431EUCR
Revision Date Description
1A September 2014 Initial release of datasheet.                                                    ECN 1441-01 Oct 2014
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View XR32430EBCRTR-F on WIN SOURCE
MaxLinear Inc Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management